Entry

56
20
43
73
61

71

Rider

Hobbs, Samantha
Victoria Mensley
Bethany Haywood
Dye, Andrew
Watson, Jenna

Samantha Hobbs

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 12 February 2022

1 Club - Senior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 09:23:49

Horse Results Prize
COOL THE BOOKS 0/34.79 0/63.06
FRANKIE 9(9)/72.39 8(K:4)/73.50
CRACKER 0/46.28 27(R:23)/92.02
DANDI MAN 0/37.96 (RRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
SIGNORINA NERA 4(R)/56.05 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
SABRINA (RRT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 09:23:49

PI



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 12 February 2022

2 Dodson & Horrell 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 10:35:42

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl
13 Lovell, Alison GUCCI 0/31.28 0/43.02 25.00 | 1
44 Bailey, Joshua BUGHILL DARCY 0/33.31 0/45.15 20.00 | 2
14 Field, Colin CHEEKO CHESTER 0/30.43 0/45.62 18.00 || 3
21 Marshall, Zoe WOODY VI 0/35.81 0/46.08 15.00 | 4
66 Colclough, Billy HAMBERLINS VERA 0/38.15 0/50.61 5
62 Watson, Jenna UTOPIA IV 0/37.60 0/52.77 6
63 Watson, Jenna DJ TEXAS 0/36.46 0/56.23 7
9 Butler, Katy TINKAS DE NOUNCE 0/41.42 0/60.27 8
55 Knott, Liz CLONLYON FLASHY BOY 0/39.10 0/63.68 9
28 Jones, Amy CASABLANCA'S HALLMARK 0/41.77 0/66.16 10
40 Taylor, Sharon Dee BELLE VAN DE ROSHOEVE 0/36.66 4(K)/42.89 1
23 Bramley, Jade NEWBROOK JAZZ 0/38.63 4(K)/50.73 12
7 Richardson, Maggie BLACK BEAUTYS QUEST 0/34.53 4(K)/52.10 13
61 Watson, Jenna SIGNORINA NERA 0/41.70 8(RK)/65.54 14
67 Colclough, Billy AXLE VI 0/35.13 12(KKK)/47.74 15
31 Carey, Abbie DBS VALENTINA 4(K)/40.52 28(KR:20)/87.25 16
999 Roe, Nicola KISSES (E)/--.-- Elim-Tech -
39 Bunyan, Ellie HARRY 0/36.58 0/67.55 Tkt -
8 Bunyan, Mair BIMINI 4(K)/44.82 19(K:15)/82.46 Tkt -
20 Victoria Mensley FRANKIE 0/41.11 9(9)/76.76 Tkt -

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 10:35:42



(3a) Equissage

Entry Rider
4 Faulkner, Stephanie
41 Taylor, Sharon Dee
21 Marshall, Zoe
23 Bramley, Jade
10 Humphries, Chloe
32 Juniper, Eve Isabella
998 Roe, Nicola
47 Seals, Richard
7 Richardson, Maggie
75 Whitehead, Keeley
9 Butler, Katy
29 Payne, Joanna
28 Jones, Amy
66 Colclough, Billy
68 Colclough, Billy
22 Punshon, Emma
33 Burns - Firth, Joanne
25 Rebecca Binks

Entries For Competition

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 12 February 2022

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 11:43:19

Horse

BORDESLEY GOLDEN SUN RISE

EPONAS SECRET DREAM

WOODY VI

NEWBROOK JAZZ

E PAPAFM

DINGLE DOLPHIN

URBAN SPLASH

ROSEWOOD LAYLA

BLACK BEAUTYS QUEST

WOODLANDS DARK SECRET

TINKAS DE NOUNCE

BALLYADAM VAL

CASABLANCA'S HALLMARK

HAMBERLINS VERA

LEONARDO VALENGRAF

ECKLANDS RUA

CULLENTOWN BOY

MOUSE

Section

90CM

90CM

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

90CM

90CM

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

Results

0/49.24 0/33.32
0/49.67 0/34.52

0/49.81 0/36.08

0/46.20 0/42.54

0/45.52 0/42.71

0/48.84 0/42.82

0/47.89 0/43.16

0/52.93 0/46.20

0/52.99 4(K)/44.17
0/46.02 4(K)/44.33

4(K)/53.99 4(K)/43.82

0/53.44 8(KK)/49.63

0/53.93 8(KK)/51.48

0/48.19 17(KCK:5)/69.77

0/55.49 17(KR:9)/73.96

25(R:21)/80.99 (KR)/--.~- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref

11(DK:3)/62.21 8(KK)/56.41 Tkt

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 11:43:19

Prize

30.00

20.00

15.00

14.00

Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (3b) Senior 90cm Open

PI

10

1"

12
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14

15



Entry

41

997
67
76

72

7
44
24

52

60
35
69
36
70
53
32
34
63

33

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 12 February 2022

4 Heritage Insurance Diamond Championship Qualifier

Rider

Taylor, Sharon Dee
Faulkner, Stephanie
Roe, Nicola
Colclough, Billy
Whitehead, Corinne
Short, Polley Alexandra Grace
Field, Colin
Whitehead, David
Bailey, Joshua
Bramley, Jade
Shearer, Mollie
Faulkner, Stephanie
Underwood, Sally-ann
Whieldon, Michelle
Colclough, Billy
Nicklin, Georgina Kim
Colclough, Billy
Shearer, Mollie
Juniper, Eve Isabella
Burns - Firth, Joanne
Watson, Jenna

Burns - Firth, Joanne
Lovell, Alison
Humphries, Chloe

Rebecca Binks

Entries For Competition

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 13:07:15

Horse

EPONAS SECRET DREAM

OH SO CLEVER

SPRING FAIR

AXLE VI

WOODLANDS IRISH STAR

CESARE IX

CHEEKO CHESTER

NPS FIGI

BUGHILL DARCY

HARLEQUINN TIGER LILY

ZACKARIA B

BORDESLEY GOLDEN SUN RISE

BERTIE OF BALMORAL

AIRWOLF W Z

SPECIAL LEAP

OZYMANDIAS CLOVER

HERE | AM SQBS

DYNAMIC V

DINGLE DOLPHIN

TEMPTING BUSINESS

DJ TEXAS

CULLENTOWN BOY

GUCCI

E PAPAFM

MOUSE

Results

0/49.08 0/34.51
0/54.95 0/34.53
0/49.76 0/35.13
0/48.51 0/35.13
0/46.94 0/35.87
0/49.61 0/36.36
0/44.53 0/36.40
0/49.10 0/39.99
0/46.97 0/40.12
0/45.51 0/41.98
0/54.77 0/42.28
0/49.87 0/42.35
0/52.40 0/46.33
0/55.82 0/49.26
0/47.07 4(K)/34.67
0/48.52 4(K)/37.74
0/48.68 4(K)/38.05
0/47.42 A(K)/41.61
4(K)/46.56 0/42.40
0/45.38 4(R)/51.52
0/48.36 4(R)/51.75
0/49.69 4(R)/64.10
0/41.19 8(KK)/37.09
23(RK:15)/74.26 (C)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/51.92 4(K)/49.98 Tkt

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 13:07:15

Prize

40.00

28.00

19.00

19.00

15.00

PI
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Entry

57
42
59
7
78
60
48
58

37

27
997
35
79
26

30

(5a) Senior Discovery - First Round & (5b) Senior 1.00m Open

Rider

Hobbs, Samantha
Taylor, Sharon Dee
Hodgkinson, Bethany
Whitehead, David
Whitehead, Keeley
Underwood, Sally-ann
Seals, Richard
Hobbs, Samantha
Nolan, Caitlin
Cooper-jones, Blaine
Dobby, Erin Leah
Roe, Nicola
Whieldon, Michelle
Hollowell, Kerry Brian
Brewster, Charlotte

Angel Brooks

Entries For Competition

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 12 February 2022

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 14:02:11

Horse

ALL THATS MINE

ANOTHER RUMOUR

TENELICK DIAMOND ROSE

NPS FIGI

D HIGH OCTANE

BERTIE OF BALMORAL

JONKHEERFEE

FENOMEN MSF

PINKY’S PROMISE

MONMORE PROMISE

OMEGA IV

SPRING FAIR

AIRWOLF W Z

GARTHAGO

JONATHAN BLUE

SANDRO ILLUSION

Section

DC1

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

DC1

DC1

DC1

1.00M

DC1

DC1

DC1

1.00M

DC1

1.00M

DC1

DC1

Results

0/47.68 0/34.60
0/52.48 0/36.28
0/47.53 0/36.94
0/46.84 0/38.90
0/49.13 0/39.70
0/48.68 0/41.84
0/51.25 0/45.00
0/50.50 0/48.32
0/55.04 0/53.46
6(K:2)/61.99 0/52.20
4(K)/53.09 4(K)/52.83
0/49.98 8(KC)/53.49
1(1)/60.47 8(R:4)/68.57
14(R:10)/69.40 0/45.86
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

0/51.34 4(K)/51.71 Tkt

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 14:02:11

Prize

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 12 February 2022

6 Dodson & Horrell 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 14:56:52

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl
45 Tatam, Ruth VISUAL IMPACT 0/47.93 0/34.18 35.00 1
19 Douglas Jones, Victoria Kirsten ZARELLI X 0/56.29 0/37.59 20.00 | 2
27 Dobby, Erin Leah OMEGA IV 0/52.49 0/38.34 18.00 || 3
59 Hodgkinson, Bethany TENELICK DIAMOND ROSE 0/44.98 0/39.43 18.00 | 4
80 Hollowell, Kerry Brian MINNIE ADVENTURE IlI 0/51.17 0/39.44 5
38 Collier, Blue FEMME Il 0/49.54 0/41.00 6
46 Tatam, Ruth CT PACINO 0/49.41 0/42.75 7
51 Bell, Georgina CARNIVAL SPRITE 0/54.73 0/45.62 8
36 Nicklin, Georgina Kim OZYMANDIAS CLOVER 0/53.43 0/48.16 9
1 Mckean, Eloise JOIE DE VIVRE Il 0/46.15 0/48.41 10
996 Roe, Nicola ELECTRIC DREAMS V 0/54.01 0/50.17 1
6 Hatton, Charlotte GAMBLER VD BEEKZIJDE 0/53.08 0/50.36 12
17 Cooper-jones, Blaine MONMORE PROMISE 3(3)/62.51 0/53.92 13
49 Seals, Richard ROSEWOOD PHOENIX 0/50.63 4(K)/47.05 14
37 Nolan, Caitlin PINKY’S PROMISE 0/54.02 4(K)/51.00 15
12 Thorpe, Nigel OBEY D 0/50.61 8(KC)/62.92 16
79 Hollowell, Kerry Brian GARTHAGO 0/51.43 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech -
50 Jess Bishop CEVINS CAVALIER 1(1)/60.32 0/61.82 Tkt -
16 Allin, Lauren ASHTON BARRY 2(2)/61.06 4(K)/59.36 Tkt -

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 14:56:52



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 12 February 2022

(7a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (7b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 15:36:03

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
45 Tatam, Ruth VISUAL IMPACT 1.10C1 0/45.74 0/33.96 40.00 | 1
19 Douglas Jones, Victoria Kirsten ZARELLI X NC1 0/52.47 0/38.89 28.00 2
38 Collier, Blue FEMME II 1.10C1 0/47.70 0/40.85 20.00 |3
51 Bell, Georgina CARNIVAL SPRITE NC1 0/54.13 0/43.85 4
6 Hatton, Charlotte GAMBLER VD BEEKZIJDE NC1 0/52.92 0/45.45 5
74 Crawford, Mary Jo MORENE H NC1 0/51.35 4(K)/46.21 6
995 Roe, Nicola DALMERETTO 1.10C1 0/51.35 4(K)/49.04 7
1 Baker, Molly Elizabeth WHITECHURCH BLUE COLADA NC1 0/59.51 4(K)/54.22 8
80 Hollowell, Kerry Brian MINNIE ADVENTURE IlI 1.10C1 0/50.73 8(KK)/40.97 9
15 Busby-powell, Niall CAPTAINS LUCKY CLOVER NC1 0/42.89 8(KR)/48.18 10
12 Thorpe, Nigel OBEY D 1.10C1 0/56.61 9(R:5)/69.79 1
50 Jess Bishop CEVINS CAVALIER NC1 0/58.22 0/57.96 Tkt -
16 Allin, Lauren ASHTON BARRY NC1 9(K:5)/64.16 12(KKK)/61.74 Tkt -

Printed by Rachel Horton Barr at 12/02/2022 15:36:03



